Auto-Lifter(on the Side Plate)
aEfE A LIFEE (BIRE)

AK-84,AK-85,AK-86,AK-87

28113206

No.0872-03

TABLE OF UNIT COMBI NATI CNS
=y MESHER

AK-84 O Q
AK—85 0
AK-88 0 0
AK-87 o

\

PR |




REF.KO__ NOTE__ PART NO. _________ DESCRIPTION _ ________ | S ST N Qty
1 GAK-330200BA SIDE PLATE ASM. B b 4R(23)B 1
2 WP-1021016-SD  WASHER bS53 H 3 10.2%18X1 (1)
3 SD-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREF D=8 H= 3.5 4 viy D=8 H=3.5 (n
4 GAK-33026000 SOLENOID LINK YV N By (1)
5 NS-6150310-SP  NUT 15/64-28 myHo+yh 15/64-28 (1)
3 §§-6121210-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 ¥335° 3/16-28 1=12 (0
7 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM Ju{h U7 B (D
8 GAK-33028000 SOLENOID SHAFT JLIAN TS (1)
9 GAK-33020044 SIDE PLATE ASM. A b AH(F3)A (1)

10 RE-0700000-EQ  E-RING 7 Ed #bAV 7 (1)

11 WP-0621036-SP  WASHER (S 2

12 NS-6150440-SP  NUT 15/64-28 nyHsFYh 15/64-28 (2

13 GAK-840300BA "AK” SOLENOID ASM. B AKYL I} 23 B 1

14 GAK-33036004 SOLENOID COVER Yy - (N

15 $5-4120915-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 I3y 3/16-28 1=9 (6)

16 SS-4110015-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=9 A 2Y 11/64-40 L=9 1)

17 GAK-3303400A SOLENOID BASE VLI {2)

18 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN YN Y {(n

19 GAK-33035000 SOLENOID COLLAR YV b 55- (1)

20 GAK-33014000 SKAP RING U AhAY (2)

21 GAE-33013000 SOLEROID PIN COLLAR VAN YIS D

22 §5-7121610-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=15.5 wheFky 3/16-28 L=15.5 (1

23 GAK-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A VYN UF A (1

24 GAK-84030044 "AK” SOLENOID ASK. A ARYL b 73 A n

25 GAK-33031000 SOLENOID RUBBER, A YN T A (1

26 HK-0346100-20 2-POLE NYLON PLUG NIT Yo 2P n

27 WP-1052000-SC  WASHER 10.5X18%2 v5¥ ¥ 3 10.5X18%2 (1)

28 RC-0931011-KEP  RETAINING RING G ahAy (1)

29 GAK-86050040 FLY BACK RESISTOR ASM. T94N ¥I5430 I3 1

30 GAK-33051000 RESISTOR BASE FI04 4 (1)

31 HK-0346100-40 HOUSING [SVAPZ A (D

32 HW-5F18812-48  4-CORE CABTYRE CORD £v7 44%a-b" 0.18X19X4 (0.7)

33 M1014-110-000  CORD BUSH B I~ 7 ¥ B (1)

34 HX-0004300-00  CLIP FIVInT vh (D

5 GAE-01015000 2P TERMINAL BASE 2P avya 4 (1)

36 GAE-86050000 RESISTOR COVER Fauhnt - (0

37 SM-4030601-SF  SCREW M3 1=6 AT 3y M3 L=b (8)

38 GAK-33052000 STUD pevi (3)

39 MAI-15041000 NYLON RECEPTACLE 2P 2P L7 RN (1

40 HE-0346200-20 2P PLUG 7397 2P (1)

41 D6042-555-B00 PIN TERMINAL, FEMALE RS IEY (2)

42 HE-0346300-00  TERMINAL b ya-3FL A% (6)

43 HG-2674014-7F DIODE IN5625  4%-b (1N5625) (1)

44 HR-0036010-00  RESISTOR 10 OHM 20W F41-% 10%-A 20W (1)

45 SK-3412000-8C  WOOD SCREW D=4.1 L=20 WSy D=4.1 L=20 1

45 GAK-84090030 LIFTER ENEE SWITCH ASM. B bF Z{YF I3 B 1

47 MAT-80230T00 KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE Z9F ¥ & 4 (TO02) {2)

48 MAT-80231T00 DRIVING BAR, TOO2 Z4IF Iy 97 (T002) (1)

49 $S-6151220-SP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.5 £33y 15/64-28 L=11.5 (4)

50 $S-7111410-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 IILTEY 11/64-40 L=14 (2)

51 HE-0489101-26  HOUSING Ny v (D

52 HE-0492400-00  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL b vE-3FN (2)

53 SK-3514000-SC  WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=40 TEIFY D=5.1 L=40 2

54 GAK-33060000 CORD HOLDER A 47 $¥T 1

55 GAK-33040040 SHAFT PIN ASH. L TE 3 Ye vrs 1

56 RE-0500000-K0 E-RING E#* &}A7 5 @]

57 GAK-33042000 ENEE LIFTING LINK SPRING (5 2 LAl V2 A 1

58 GAK-33041000 ENEE LIFTING LINK STEP-SCREW EETYIYE XVEY 1

JUKI CORPORATION

MARKETING & SALES H.Q.

PHONE:(81)3-3480-2357.2358
FAXA81)2-3430-4309

8-2-1 XKOKURYO-CHO,CHOFU~SHI

TOKYO 182-8655,JAPAN

JUKI 5T\ &1L
T 182-8655 FLR AL A7 E ST 8-2-1
TEL. 03-34B80-1111 { X3k )

ERAL

Copyright® 13982007 JUK] CORP.

FEORFERNTERE. AFTLHCL

EHELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

TEL. 03-3480-2357. 2358 ( H A Wil A )

fAX. 03 -3430-450%

Printed in Japan





